

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 102701303

Data publicarii	10.09.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4 44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 806,46 RON - 806,46 RON

Descriere: CONTOR APA RECE 5/4"+ RACORD 80 1 BUC X 420,17 = 420,17 FILTRU BZ Y 5/4" 1 BUC X 92,44 = 92,44 NIPLUY ZN 5/4" 3 BUC X 9,24 = 27,72 COT ZN 5/4"NR.1 2 BUC X 11,76 = 23,52 TEAVA PVC 110 X 1M SN2 1 BUC X 16,81 = 16,81 COT PVC 110/90 1 BUC X 7,56 = 7,56 REDUCTIE ZN 6/4"- 5/4" 1 BUC X 6,30 = 6,30 TEAVA PVC 110 X 6M SN4 1 BUC X 122,69 = 122,69 DOP ZN 2" 4 BUC X 12,61 = 50,44 REDUCTIE BZ 1/2"-1/4" 1 BUC X 3,36 = 3,36 CAPAC ZN 3/4" 2 BUC X 2,94 = 5,88 REDUCTIE ZN 2"- 1/2" 1 BUC X 11,34 = 11,34 TEU PE 20 - 1/2" FI 1 BUC X 6,72 = 6,72 DOP PE 25 1 BUC X 7,98 = 7,98 NIPLU PE 20 X 1/2" 1 BUC X 3,53 = 3,53 mai putin
